
Mark Begich AK D @SenatorBegich begich.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/Begich
Lisa Murkowski AK R @lisamurkowski murkowski.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/SenLisaMurkowski
Jeff Sessions AL R @SenatorSessions sessions.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/jeffsessions
Richard Shelby AL R @SenShelbyPress shelby.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/RichardShelby
Mark Pryor AR D @SenMarkPryor pryor.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/MarkPryor
John Boozman AR R @JohnBoozman boozman.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/JohnBoozman
John McCain AZ R @SenJohnMcCain mccain.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/johnmccain
Jeff Flake AZ R @JeffFlake flake.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/senatorjeffflake
Dianne Feinstein CA D @SenFeinstein feinstein.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/SenatorFeinstein
Barbara Boxer CA D @SenatorBoxer boxer.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/senatorboxer
Michael Bennet CO D @SenBennetCO bennet.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/senatorbennet
Mark Udall CO D @MarkUdall markudall.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/markudall
Richard Blumenthal CT D @SenBlumenthal blumenthal.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/SenBlumenthal
Chris Murphy CT D @ChrisMurphyCT murphy.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/ChrisMurphyCT
Tom Carper DE D @SenatorCarper carper.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/tomcarper
Chris Coons DE D @ChrisCoons coons.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/senatorchriscoons
Bill Nelson FL D @SenBillNelson billnelson.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/billnelson
Marco Rubio FL R @marcorubio rubio.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/SenatorMarcoRubio
Saxby Chambliss GA R @SaxbyChambliss chambliss.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/SaxbyChambliss
Johnny Isakson GA R @SenatorIsakson isakson.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/isakson
Brian Schatz HI D @SenBrianSchatz schatz.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/BrianSchatz
Mazie Hirono HI D @maziehirono hirono.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/mazie.hirono
Tom Harkin IA D @SenatorHarkin harkin.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/tomharkin

Chuck Grassley IA R
@ChuckGrassley,
@GrassleyOffice grassley.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/grassley

Jim Risch ID R @SenatorRisch risch.senate.gov N/A
Mike Crapo ID R @MikeCrapo crapo.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/mikecrapo
Dick Durbin IL D @SenatorDurbin durbin.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/SenatorDurbin
Mark Kirk IL R @SenatorKirk kirk.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/SenatorKirk
Joe Donnelly IN D @SenDonnelly donnelly.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/senatordonnelly

Dan Coats IN R @SenDanCoats coats.senate.gov
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Senator-Dan-
Coats/180671148633644

Pat Roberts KS R @SenPatRoberts roberts.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/SenPatRoberts
Jerry Moran KS R @JerryMoran moran.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/jerrymoran
Mitch McConnell KY R @McConnellPress mcconnell.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/mitchmcconnell
Rand Paul KY R @SenRandPaul paul.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/SenatorRandPaul
Mary Landrieu LA D @SenLandrieu landrieu.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/senatormarylandrieu
David Vitter LA R @DavidVitter vitter.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/DavidVitter
Elizabeth Warren MA D @SenWarren warren.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/senatorelizabethwarren
Ed Markey MA D @MarkeyMemo markey.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/EdMarkeyforMA
Barbara Mikulski MD D @SenatorBarb mikulski.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/SenatorMikulski
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Ben Cardin MD D @SenatorCardin cardin.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/senatorbencardin
Angus King ME I @SenAngusKing king.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/SenatorAngusSKingJr
Susan Collins ME R @SenatorCollins collins.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/susancollins
Carl Levin MI D @SenCarlLevin levin.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/carllevin
Debbie Stabenow MI D @stabenow stabenow.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/stabenow
Amy Klobuchar MN D @amyklobuchar klobuchar.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/amyklobuchar
Al Franken MN D @alfranken franken.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/Sen.Franken
Roy Blunt MO R @RoyBlunt blunt.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/SenatorBlunt
Claire McCaskill MO D @clairecmc mccaskill.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/senatormccaskill
Thad Cochran MS R @SenThadCochran cochran.senate.gov N/A
Roger Wicker MS R @SenatorWicker wicker.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/SenatorWicker
Jon Tester MT D @TesterPress tester.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/senatortester
Max Baucus MT D @MaxBaucus baucus.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/SenatorBaucus
Kay Hagan NC D @SenatorHagan hagan.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/SenatorHagan
Richard Burr NC R @SenatorBurr burr.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/SenatorRichardBurr
Heidi Heitkamp ND D @SenatorHeitkamp heitkamp.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/SenatorHeidiHeitkamp
John Hoeven ND R @SenJohnHoeven hoeven.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/SenatorJohnHoeven
Deb Fischer NE R @SenatorFischer fischer.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/senatordebfischer
Mike Johanns NE R @Mike_Johanns johanns.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/MikeJohanns
Kelly Ayotte NH R @KellyAyotte ayotte.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/kellyayottenh
Jeanne Shaheen NH D @SenatorShaheen shaheen.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/SenatorShaheen
Jeff Chiesa NJ R @ChiesaNews chiesa.senate.gov N/A
Robert Menendez NJ D @SenatorMenendezmenendez.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/senatormenendez
Martin Heinrich NM D @MartinHeinrich heinrich.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/MartinHeinrich
Tom Udall NM D @SenatorTomUdall tomudall.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/senatortomudall
Dean Heller NV R @SenDeanHeller heller.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/SenDeanHeller

Harry Reid NV D

@SenatorReid,
@SenadorReid
(Spanish) reid.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/SenatorReid

Kirsten Gillibrand NY D @SenGillibrand gillibrand.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/KirstenGillibrand
Chuck Schumer NY D @ChuckSchumer schumer.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/chuckschumer
Sherrod Brown OH D @SenSherrodBrownbrown.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/sherrod
Rob Portman OH R @robportman portman.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/robportman

Jim Inhofe OK R
@jiminhofe,
@InhofePress inhofe.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/jiminhofe

Tom Coburn OK R @TomCoburn coburn.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/teamcoburn

Ron Wyden OR D
@RonWyden,
@WydenPress wyden.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/wyden

Jeff Merkley OR D @SenJeffMerkley merkley.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/jeffmerkley?ref=ts
Pat Toomey PA R @SenToomey toomey.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/senatortoomey
Bob Casey PA D @SenBobCasey casey.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/SenatorBobCasey
Jack Reed RI D @SenJackReed reed.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/SenJackReed
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Sheldon Whitehouse RI D @SenWhitehouse whitehouse.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/SenatorWhitehouse
Tim Scott SC R @SenatorTimScott scott.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/SenatorTimScott
Lindsey Graham SC R @GrahamBlog lgraham.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/USSenatorLindseyGraham
John Thune SD R @SenJohnThune thune.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/johnthune
Tim Johnson SD D @SenJohnsonSD johnson.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/SenatorTimJohnson
Lamar Alexander TN R @SenAlexander alexander.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/senatorlamaralexander
Bob Corker TN R @SenBobCorker corker.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/bobcorker?ref=ts
Ted Cruz TX R @SenTedCruz cruz.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/SenatorTedCruz
JohnCornyn TX R @JohnCornyn cornyn.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/Sen.JohnCornyn
Orrin Hatch UT R @SenOrrinHatch hatch.senate.gov N/A
Mike Lee UT R @SenMikeLee lee.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/senatormikelee
Tim Kaine VA D @timkaine kaine.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/timkaine
Mark Warner VA D @MarkWarner warner.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/MarkRWarner
Patrick Leahy VT D @SenatorLeahy leahy.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/SenatorPatrickLeahy
Bernie Sanders VT I @SenSanders sanders.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/senatorsanders
Maria Cantwell WA D @CantwellPress cantwell.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/senatorcantwell
Patty Murray WA D @PattyMurray murray.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/pattymurray
Tammy Baldwin WI D @SenatorBaldwin baldwin.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/senatortammybaldwin
Ron Johnson WI R @SenRonJohnson ronjohnson.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/senronjohnson
Jay Rockefeller WV D @SenRockefeller rockefeller.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/SenRockefeller?sk=wall
Joe Manchin WV D @Sen_JoeManchin manchin.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/JoeManchinIII
Mike Enzi WY R @SenatorEnzi enzi.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/mikeenzi
John Barrasso WY R @SenJohnBarrassobarrasso.senate.gov https://www.facebook.com/johnbarrasso
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